
INTERNATIONAL YOUTH MATCH 
Netherlands - Finland - Denmark 
SLAGELSE 25. -26. January 1986 



TOTAL RESULT 

0-18 
o Girls ar 

l. Holland Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 

Double 6255 1089 1020 919 1067 1088 1072 

Five pl. team 5295 853 982 848 826 900 886 

Total 11550 1942 2002 1767 1893 1988 1958 

2. Danmark 6069 971 971 1035 1026 1024 1042 

Eive p l . team 5202 834 839 929 855 914 2)831 

Total 11271 1805 1810 1964 1881 1938 1873 

Boosterteam 
Five pI.team 5101 923 860 939 854 867 758 

Boys 0-18 år. 

1. Holland 

Double 6565 .1118 1134 1043 1129 1074 1067 

Five Pl. team 5491 976 905 876 931 936 867 -- 
Total 12056 2094 2039 1919 2060 2010 1934 

2. Danm~rk 

Double 6655 1083 1148 1209 1045 1093 1077 

Five pl. team 5314 908 892 873 907 859 875 

Total 11969 1991 2040 2082 1952 1952 1952 

Boosterteam 5422 953 856 872 834 920 887 



TOTAL RESULT 

18-23 år Ladies 

1. Finland 
Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 

Double 6401 1145 1041 1056 1056 1072 1031 

Five pl. team 5545 922 922 929 929 892 951 

total 11946 2067 1963 1985 1985 1964 1982 

2. Danmark 

Double 6685 1177 1106 1155 1083 1136 1028 

Fi ve p L, team 5172 835 834 867 934 860 842 

Total 11857 2012 1940 2022 2017 1996 1870 

3. Holland 

Double 

Fi v p l , team 

TOTAL 

6350 

5230 

11580 

1102 

867 

1969 

1018 

832 

1850 

1074 1080 1009 1067 

910 862 887 872 

1984 1942 1896 1939 

Men 18-23 

1. Finland 

Double 7062 1176 1122 1214 1123 1181 1246 

Five pl. team 5803 996 953 964 934 972 984 

Total 12865 2172 2075 2178 2057 2153 2230 

2. Holland 6856 1136 1141 1125 1145 1128 1181 

FIV p L, team 5737 930 981 918 982 1003 923 

Total 12593 2066 2122 2043 2127 2131 2104 

3~ Danmark 

Double 6808 1025 1145 1175 1125 1191 1147 

Fi ve p L, team 5400 842 908 960 940 831 919 

Total 12208 1867 2053 2135 2065 2022 2066 



Individuel 

18-23 Ladies 

Lene Kli tte 

Helle B. Christensen 

Helle Andersen 

Helle Jørgensen 

Sussie Person 

Betina Christensen 

A. Dagelet 

N. de Winkel 

M. Voets 

M. Pleysier 

r. De Rijk 

l. Koopmans 

Heidi Lind 

Heta-Maija Alen 

Tytti Kujanen 

Katriina Railo 

Pia Kaartinen 

Tuula Rehumaki 
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180 

186 
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-1-58-- - 200 

179 165 

195 166 

182 219 

201 184 

147 180 

201 163 

170 163 

199 200 

221 192 

155 144 

163 191 

176 202 

186 205 

196 222 

191 138 

190 161 

180 162 
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143 
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177 
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209 
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2101 
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2177 

2031 

2055 

2335 

2232 

2345 

1968 

1857 

2094 



18-23 r"len 

Søren Sørensen 

Flemming Kristensen 

Rene Petersen 

Tom Hedegård 

Hardy Larsen 

Peer Jensen 

B.J. v/D Bogaart 

P. Bijvelds 

M. Maaswinkel 

A. v.Dijk 

C. Winters 

M. v/D Looverbosch 

Tom Hahl 

Peter Strømberg 

Ari Moisio 

Kari-Pekka Appelstrøm 

Pekka Leskinen 

Mika Oksanen 

Serie 1 

179 

183 

172 

141 

175 

175 
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210 

157 
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213 
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181 

206 
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212 
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207 

163 
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166 

207 

179 
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179 
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171 
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293 
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178 
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163 
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214 
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214 
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214 
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179 
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8 
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157 

194 
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225 

183 

192 

202 

220 

174 

220 

193 

195 

168 

162 

183 

208 

220 

9 10 ---- 
181 177 

176 158 

176 189 

241 214 

186 168 

180 192 

192 214 

203 202 

190 182 

156 186 

176 184 

191 200 

200 194 

181 167 

158 186 

187 206 

211 176 

214 191 

170 

190 

187 

156 

162 

156 

204 

222 

223 

172 

159 

195 

225 

223 

221 

173 

182 

176 

11 12 Total --- 
159 2216 

175 2111 

190 2237 

187 2225 

184 2272 

199 2227 

214 2322 

181 2435 

150 2185 

139 2168 

212 2253 

166 2301 

166 2299 

216 2249 

202 2280 

166 2269 

216 2431 

213 2524 



2:ndiviJuel Girls 0-18 

Liselotte Ankerdal 

Lene Sørensen 

Katja Knudsen 

Trine Simonsen 

Pia Jarlstrøm 

Heidi Pedersen 

E. St"€k 

Ph. Dolfin 

A.v/d Looverbosch 

H. Minnebruiker 

S. Spijker 

E. Kdolen 

Serie l 2 3 4 

171 

157 

173 

199 

171 

155 

170 

199 

167 

181 

190 

160 

5 
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167 
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173 

174 

146 

165 
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184 

192 

188 

197 
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168 

125 

172 

202 

181 

177 

150 

193 

205 

203 

231 

9 

217 

203 
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161 

184 

164 
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190 

142 

176 

183 

157 

10 
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182 
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161 

172 

168 

158 

203 

135 

155 

139 

171 

II 

193 

202 

176 

175 

170 

174 

192 

215 

182 

170 

138 

185 

12 

188 

182 

146 

173 

159 

129 

173 

197 

172 

186 

144 

158 

Total 

2217 

2078 

1918 

2084 

2102 

1866 

2060 

2213 

1962 

2074 

2081 

2223 

Boys 0-18 Individuel 

Ole Jørgensen 

John Guldbæk 

Michael Petersen 

Ulrik Jørgensen 

Lars Nielsen 

Lars Jess 

R. Verboon 

Cl.Werkhoven 

S.V.Vliet 

R.Frugt 

Fr. Dingenouts 

I. Lammertsen 

179 215 

157 138 

148 141 

176 160 

158 180 

153 137 

165 156 

213 164 

131 163 

165 156 

204 203 

2ll 178 

199 184 

150 230 

193 181 

188 189 

220 165 

133 199 

157 197 

224 175 

169 224 

167 179 

236 192 

165 167 

150 

160 

185 

193 

199 

148 

129 

159 

169 

138 

147 

177 

205 

236 

126 

199 

231 

212 

166 

H30 

188 

180 

158 

171 

183 

168 
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165 

189 

205 

175 

198 

200 

178 

173 

195 

222 

157 

164 

HH 
164 

189 

184 

205 

147 

179 

170 

193 178 

180 182 

174 133 

172 169 

161 172 

162 149 

150 225E 

191 170 

158 166 

183 167 

187 155 

203 195 

245 153 

197 191 

209· 235 

156 155 

179 212 

191 197 

184 194 

156 216 

192 214 

179 214 

162 138 

194 152 

159 

218 

188 

175 

167 

160 

170 

158 

225 

;165 

187 

195 

184 182 

150 221 

184 189 

153 163 

152 175 

203 140 

200 197 

156 170 

166 180 

171 174 

183 210 

162 141 

163 

151 

183 

192 

170 

169 

195 

172 

171 

207 

191 

168 

190 

161 

195 

155 

174 

185 

193 

186 

177 

148 

157 

192 

2242 

2295 

2207 

2062 

2201 

2142 

2247 

2152 

2309 

2131 

2171 

2050 



Saterday game 

I N D I V I D U E L 

Girls O - 18 (Double) 

Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 -- 
l. E. Koolen - Holland 1126 211 178 177 160 197 203 

2. S. Spijker - Holland 1119 204 203 147 190 188 187 

3. Liselotte Ankerdal - Danmark 1097 179 215 150 171 189 193 

4. Ph. Dolfin - Holland 1088 213 164 159 199 162 191 

5. Trine Simonsen - Danmark 1073 176 160 193 199 173 172 

6. PIa Jarlstrøm - Danmark 1043 158 180 199 171 174 161 

7. H. Minnebruiker - Holland 1015 165 156 138 181 192 183 

8. Katja Knudsen 996 148 141 185 173 175 174 

9. A. v/d Looverbosch - Holland 972 131 163 169 167 184 158 

10. Lene Sørensen - Danmark 959 157 138 160 157 167 180 

11. E. Stek - Holland 935 165 156 129 170 165 150 

12. Heidi Pedersen - Danmark 901 153 137 148 155 146 162 



Saterday game 

l N D l V l D U E L 

Boys O - 18 (Doub l.e ) 

Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 -- -- - -- - - 
1. Ole Jørgensen - Danmark 1211 199 184 205 183 195 245 

2. John Guldbæk - Danmark 1203 150 230 236 168 222 197 

3. S. V. Vliet - Holland 1176 169 224 188 198 205 192 

4. Lars Nielsen - Danmark 1151 220 165 231 165 191 179 

5. Fr. Dingenouts - Holland 1105 236 192 158 178 179 162 

6. R. Verboon - Holland 1098 157 197 166 205 189 184 

7. Cl. Werkhoven - Holland 1094 224 175 180 175 184 156 

8. Lars Jess - Danmark 1088 133 199 212 189 164 191 

9. Ulrik Jørgensen - Danmark 1069 188 189 199 173 164 156 

10. R. Frugt - Holland 1052 167 179 180 200 147 179 

11. l. Lammertsen - Holland 1040 165 167 171 173 170 194 

12. Michael Petersen 1033 193 181 126 167 157 209 



Saterday game 

Girls O - 18 (Double) 

Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 -- -- - - -- -- - 
l. Holland 3. 2245 415 381 324 350 385 390 

S. Spijker/E. Koolen 

2. Danmark 2. 2069 324 301 378 372 348 346 
Katja Knudsen/Trine, Simonsen 

3. Danmark 1. 2056 336 353 310 328 356 373 
Liselotte Ankerdal/Lene Sørensen 

4. Holland 1. 2023 378 320 288 369 327 341 
E. Stek/Ph. Dolfin 

5. Holland 2. 1987 296 319 307 348 376 341 
A.v/d Looverbosch/H.Minnebruiker 

6. Danmark 3. 1944 311 317 347 326 320 323 
Pia J~lstrøm/Heidi Pedersen 



Saterday game 

Boy s O - 18 Double 

1. Danmark 1. 2414 349 414 441 351 417 442 
Ole Jørgensen/John Guldbæk 

2. Danmark 3 . 2239 353 364 443 354 355 370 
L~rs Niels~n/Lars ~ess 

3. Holland 2. 2228 336 403 368 398 352 371 
S.V.Vliet/R. Frugt 

4. Holland 1. 2192 381 372 346 380 373 340 
R.Verboon/CI.Werkhoven 

5. Holland 3. 2145 401 359 329 351 349 356 
Fr.Dingenouts/I.Lammertsen 

6. Danmark 2. 2102 381 370 325 340 321 365 
Michael Petersen/Ulrik Jørgensen 



Sacerday game 

l N D l V l D U E L 

Ladies 18 - 23 (Double) 

Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 - - -- - - 

L Sussie Person - Danmark 1207 210 203 223 204 190 177 

2. Tytti Kujanen - Finland 1192 214 199 182 189 207 201 

3. A. Dagelet - Holland 1173 210 182 174 214 189 204 

4. Lene Klitte - Danmark 1140 222 179 183 194 220 142 

5. Heidi Lind - Finland 1139 201 182 188 187 205 176 

6. Helle Andersen- Danmark 1119 224 181 191 196 160 167 

7. Bettina Christ~nsen - Danmark 1113 160 218 192 161 199 183 

8. N. de Winkel - Holland 1082 154 193 233 146 172 184 

9. M. Pleysier - Holland 1069 174 204 168 177 176 170 

10. Helle B. Christensen - Danmark 1068 160 192 175 163 183 195 

11. Tuula Rehumaki - Finland 1057 172 177 167 153 188 190 

12. l. Koopmans - Holland 1049 184 139 185 189 164 188 

13. Heta-Maija Allen - Finland 1042 179 169 195 182 161 156 

14. Helle Jørgensen - Danmark 1038 201 133 191 165 184 164 

15. Katriina Railo - Finland 1018 236 169 147 177 131 158 

l. de Rijk - Holland 1018 189 150 160 188 149 182 

17~ M. Voets 959 191 150 154 166 159 139 

18. Pia Kaartinen 954 144 145 177 168 170 150 



Saterday game 

I N D I V I D U E L 

Men 18-23 (Double) 

Total l 2 3 4 5 6 -- -- -- - -- -- - 
l. Mika Oksanen - Finland 1281 199 228 236 189 196 233 

2. Pekka Leskinen - Finland 1251 212 179 179 207 243 231 

3. P. Bijvelds - Holland 1222 210 182 205 207 204 214 

4. Peer Jensen - Danmark 1183 175 163 175 183 240 247 

5. Hardy Larsen - Danmark 1175 175 207 187 205 226 175 

6. M. v/d Looverbosch - Holland 1160 190 201 175 186 203 205 

7. A. v. Dijk - Holland 1157 192 192 186 202 171 214 

8. ÅriJ.MQisio-~.::..-Fin1Land· - , 1150 206 166 190 183 191 214 

9. Kari-Pekka Appelstrøm - Finland 1146 164 207 235 162 214 164 

10. C. Winters - Holland 1145 213 195 190 174 191 182 

11. Tom Hahl - Finland 1140 214 174 195 192 151 214 

12. Søren Sørensen - Danmark 1135 179 180 213 181 188 194 

13. Rene Petersen - Danmark 1127 172 184 199 207 175 190 

Tom Hedegård - Danmark 1127 141 236 214 182 191 163 

15. B.J. v/d Bogaart - Holland 1116 174 189 190 190 174 199 

16. Peter Strømberg - Finland 1094 181 168 179 190 186 190 

17. Flemming Kristensen - Danmark 1061 183 175 187 167 171 178 

18. M. Masswinkel - Holland 1056 157 182 179 186 185 167 



Saterday Game 

Men 18-23 Double .' 
Total Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3, Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 __ - -- 

L Finland 3. 2532 411 407 415 396 439 464 
Pekka Leskinen/Mika Oksanen 

2. Danmark 3. 2358 350 370 362 388 466 422 
Hardy Larsen/Peer Jensen 

3. Holland 1. 2338 384 371 395 397 378 413 
B.J. v/d Bogaart/P.Bijvelds 

4. Holland 3. 2305 403 396 365 360 394 387 
C. Winters/M~ v/d Looverbosch 

5. Finland 2. 2296 370 373 425 345 405 378 
Ari Moisio/Kari-Pekka Appelstrøm 

6. Danmark 2. 2254 313 420 413 389 366 353 
R~ne Petersen/Tom Hedegtrd 

b, Finland 1. 2234 395 342 374 382 337 404 
Tom Hahl/Peter Strømberg 

8. Holland 2. 2213 349 374 365 388 356 381 
M. Masswinkel/A. v.Dijk 

9. Danmark 1. 2196 362 355 400 348 359 372 
Søren Sørensen/Flemming Kristensen 




